PV212
Druck Hydraulic
Hand Pump
• Pressures to 700 bar (10,000 psi) or
1,000 bar (15,000 psi)
• Compatible with distilled water or mineral oil
• Quick priming and pressure generation
• Hydraulic pressure sources for pressures up to

PRV212 Schematic
Ordering Information
Use this table to order “PV212-X”
PV212 PV212 Hydraulic Hand Pump
-22 700 bar/10000 psi
-23 1000 bar/15000 psi
-P Pump Only (Pump supplied in cardboard box, with basic BSP and NPT adaptors)
-TK Pump Test Kit (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit and hoses)
-104 Pump Test Kit (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit, hoses, PRV, and DPI104)
-104S Pump Test Kit (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit, hoses, PRV, and DPI104S)
-B BSP
-N NPT
-16A See tables below
-16G See tables below
-18S See tables below
-20S See tables below
-22S See tables below
-23S See tables below
PV212 -22 -104S -B -16A (Typical Model Number)
Other examples may be: PV212-22-P  (Pump Only)
PV212-22-TK-B (Pump Kit with BSP Fittings)
PV212-23-104S-B-16A (Pump Kit with BSP Fittings & DPI104-IS)
DPI104/DPI104S Pressure Ranges for Fitting B - BSP
Code Description
16A 70 bar absolute
16G 70 bar gauge
18S 200 bar sealed gauge
20S 350 bar sealed gauge
22S 700 bar sealed gauge
23S 1000 bar sealed gauge
DPI104/DPI104S Pressure Ranges for Fitting N - NPT
Code Description
16A 1000 psi absolute
16G 1000 psi gauge
18S 3000 psi sealed gauge
20S 5000 psi sealed gauge
22S 10000 psi sealed gauge
23S 15000 psi sealed gauge
ACCESSORIES
(please order all items separately using the below Part Numbers)
Part Number Description
PV212-Adaptors1 PV212 Set of BSP to BSP Adaptors
PV212-Adaptors2 PV212 Set of BSP to NPT Adaptors
PV212-Adaptors3 PV212 set of NPT to NPT Adaptors
PV212-TC PV212 Transit Case
PV212-SK PV212 Common Service Kit
HK212-B-1 High Pressure Hose Kit (1m BSP)
HK212-B-2 High Pressure Hose Kit (2m BSP)
HK212-N-1 High Pressure Hose Kit (1m NPT)
HK212-N-2 High Pressure Hose Kit (2m NPT)
PRV212-1 Pressure Relief Valve 50 bar
PRV212-2 Pressure Relief Valve 200 bar
PRV212-3 Pressure Relief Valve 400 bar
PRV212-4 Pressure Relief Valve 700 bar
PRV212-5 Pressure Relief Valve 1000 bar
1S-PRVSK1 PRV212 Relief Valve Common Seal Kit
PV212A121M2038-1 PV212-22 Fine Control Assembly 700 bar
PV212A121M2038-2 PV212-23 Fine Control Assembly 1000
bar
PV212A121M2038-3 PV212-22 Handle/Piston Assembly 700
bar
PV212A121M2038-4 PV212-23 Handle/Piston Assembly 1000
bar
PV212A121M2038-5 PV212 Common Release Valve Assembly
PV212A121M2038-6 PV212 Pump Labels
PV212-SK-FULL PV212 Common Seal Kit
© 2017 Baker Hughes, a GE company – All rights reserved.
Baker Hughes reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your BHGE
representative for the most current information. The Baker Hughes logo is a trade mark of Baker Hughes, a GE company. The GE Monogram is a trademark of the General Electric Company.
920-226C